
5 10 15 20

0.
2

0.
4

0.
6

0.
8

Scale independence

Soft Threshold (power)

S
ca

le
 F

re
e 

To
po

lo
gy

 M
od

el
 F

it,
 s

ig
ne

d 
R

^2

1

2

3
4 5 6

7 8
9

10
12

14 16

18 20

5 10 15 20
0

50
0

10
00

15
00

Mean connectivity

Soft Threshold (power)

M
ea

n 
C

on
ne

ct
iv

ity

1

2

3

4
5

6 7 8 9 10 12 14 16 18 20


